GLOUCESTER DISTRICT

Cotswold
Marathon

2003 Silver Class Team Results

Posn.

Time

Name

1

10

11

4:43

5:.07

5:08

5:31

5:46

5:56

6:19

6:40

7:01

8:09

11:42

Richard Farley

Aaron Bourne

Richard Haycock

Laura Bartlett
Caroline Hindley
Laura Macey

Colin Banks
Simon Carter
Martin Humphrey

Sam Coe
Rob Hayes
Chris Gallant

Robin Griffiths
Samuel Johnson
Adam Lewis

Ashley Freeman
Jake Martin
Sam Drury

Helen Field
Rebecca Mansell
Rebecca Davis

Tom Issacson
Tom Clarke
Henry Buckle

James Brown
Thomas Swift
Will Ramsay

Megan Walsh
Ellen Harpham
Matt Claridge

Alex Evans
Daniel Wolski
Joe Banyard

Group
3rd Bewdley

Beaufort Winners of Keith Aston Trophy

Radford Rhinos

Beaufort

44th Gloucester

44th Gloucester

41st Gloucester Winners of Tony Day Trophy

Longlevens District IWinner of Glos Division Girls Trophy

IWinner of Glos Division Girls Trophy

17th Sutton Coldfield

1st Knowle Winners of Sealey Trophy

Churchdown

St Augustines

2003 Silver Class Individual Results

Posn.

1
2

4

Time

5:46
6:40
6:40
7:01

Name

Michael Joyce
Gareth Hyland
Carl Smith
Richard Dronsfield

Group

Beaufort

17th Sutton Coldfield
17th Sutton Coldfield
1st Knowle
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