



# **Cotswold Marathon**

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT  
SCOUT COUNCIL



## **2003 Silver Class Team Results**

<u>Posn.</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Group</u>	
1	4:43	Richard Farley Aaron Bourne Richard Haycock	3rd Bewdley	
2	5:07	Laura Bartlett Caroline Hindley Laura Macey	Beaufort	Winners of Keith Aston Trophy
3	5:08	Colin Banks Simon Carter Martin Humphrey	Radford Rhinos	
4	5:31	Sam Coe Rob Hayes Chris Gallant	Beaufort 44th Gloucester	
5	5:46	Robin Griffiths Samuel Johnson Adam Lewis	44th Gloucester	
6	5:56	Ashley Freeman Jake Martin Sam Drury	41st Gloucester	Winners of Tony Day Trophy
7	6:19	Helen Field Rebecca Mansell Rebecca Davis	Longlevens District	}Winner of Glos Division Girls Trophy }Winner of Glos Division Girls Trophy
8	6:40	Tom Issacson Tom Clarke Henry Buckle	17th Sutton Coldfield	
9	7:01	James Brown Thomas Swift Will Ramsay	1st Knowle	Winners of Sealey Trophy
10	8:09	Megan Walsh Ellen Harpham Matt Claridge	Churchdown	
11	11:42	Alex Evans Daniel Wolski Joe Banyard	St Augustines	

## **2003 Silver Class Individual Results**

<u>Posn.</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Group</u>
1	5:46	Michael Joyce	Beaufort
2	6:40	Gareth Hyland	17th Sutton Coldfield
	6:40	Carl Smith	17th Sutton Coldfield
4	7:01	Richard Dronsfield	1st Knowle